454307.
454308.
458309.
454310.
458311.
458312,
453313.
458318,
454315,
458316.
*58317.
458318.
858319.
458320.
a58321.
458322,
458323.

458328,

ETS 2950.
Seed.

ETS 2951.
Seed.

ETS 2951.
Seed.

ETS 2952.

Seed.

ETS 2952.
Seed.

ETS 2954.
Seed.

ETS 2954.
Seed.

ETS 2955.
Seed.

ETS 2955.
Seed.

ETS 2957.
Seed.

ETS 2957.
Seed.

ETS 2958.
Seed.

ETS 2958.
Seed.

ETS 2959.
Seed.

ETS 2959.
Seed.

ETS 2960.
Seed.

ETS 2960.
Seed.

ETS 2960.

452502 TO 457915-continued

CINMYT.
CIMMYT.
CIMMYT.
CIMNYT.
CINNYT.
CIHH&T.
CIMNYT.
CIQHYT.
CIMMYT.
CINMYT.
CINHMYT.
CIHH*T.
CINNMYT.
CIMMYT.
CINMYT.
CIMNYT.
CIMNYT.

CINNYT.

G3-922-2.
G3-923-1.
G3-923-2.
G3-924-1.
G3-92u4-2.
G3-926-1.
G3-926-2.
G3-927-1.
G3-927-2.
G3-929-1.
G3-929-2.
G3-930-1.
G3-930-2.
G3-931-1.
G3-931-2.
G3-932-1.
G3-932-2.

G3-932-3.

Endospern
Endospern
Endospernm
Endosperm
Endospern
Endosperm

Endospern

Seeds white.

Seeds white.

Endospern
Endospern
Endospern
Endospern
Endospern
Endospern
Endospern
Endospern

Endospern

yellow.

yellow.

yellow.

yellow.

yellow.

yellow.

yellow.

yellovw.

yellow.

yellow.

yellow.

yellow.

yellow.

yellov.

yellow.

yellow.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.‘
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
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